been passed by this court for the sale of the attached property mentioned in the annexed schedule in
satisfaction of the claim of the decree holder in the suit mentioned in the margin (1) amounting with costs
and interest up to date of sale to the sum of Rs.5,49,713/- (Rupees Five lac, Forty-nine thousand, Seven
hundred thirteen only) alongwith interest.

2. The sale will be by public auction and the property will put up for sale in the lots specified in the sched-
ule. The sale will be of the property of the judgment debtor(s), above named as mentioned in the sched-
ule below;